SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JUNE, 2024)

Appeared : 110

SINo College

1 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

2 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

3 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

4  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

5  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

6  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

7 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

8  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

9  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

10  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

11 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

12 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

13 Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

14  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

15  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

16  Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/9376

Roll No
15479

15576

18292

18313

18370

18747

22009

22011

22025

22035

22045

22054

22056

22072

22080

22082

Anuraag Saikia

Pritom Nunisa

Kalyani Kanwar

Mark Ramthazuol

Keivom

Sudipta Nunia

Amartya Loying

Amandeep

Amlan Nath

Ayan Upadhyay

Chiranjan Das

Digvijay Suklabaidya

Gaurang Mittal

Gidion Riame

Jafor lkbal Laskar

Jitul Rabha

Jugal Brahma

11 July 2024

Passed : 100

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Paediatrics

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)
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SINo College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KY|

32

33

34

35

36

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/9376

Roll No

22105

22142

22149

22155

22163

22167

22171

08827

09487

13365

10747

14116

14119

22696

22745

22751

22752

22755

22760

22761

Name

Minarul Alom

Ravindra Moond

Ritvick Bali

Sahil Azad

Santanu Boro

Sasanka Kashyap

Shakir Ahmed

Talukdar Hussain Md.

Arshad

Tariq Hussain

Rashidul Islam
Mondal

Mainul Hoque

Anuj Kumar Paswan

Grace M Hrangate

Abdul Alim

Fahim Tanvir Rahman

Hizbool Wasim

Ikusmita Saikia

Jahangir Alom

Jitu Sarma

Jorjis Rahman

11 July 2024

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in Medicine, Obstetrics & Gynaecology,
Paediatrics

Fail in Medicine

Fail in Medicine

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

438

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/9376

Roll No
22773

22808

22850

22854

22855

18780

18807

18834

18842

22218

16889

22375

22386

22394

22403

22406

22407

22408

22417

22419

Name

Kiran Kumar Pegu

Neha Das

Sabitri Bathari

Samujwal Deori

Sandeep Singh

Jetsun Wangmo

Puja Das

Sourish Dhar

Yoginder Chandolia

Binashree Johari

Larseem Beypi

Eamin Paramanik

Jabed Akther
Choudhury

Jyotishman Barman

Md. Sajidur Rahman

Mitanjeev Tai

Mizanur Rahman

Mridul Konwar Lalung

Pritam Minz

Priyanuj Chakravorty

11 July 2024

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4

72

73

74

75

76

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/9376

Roll No

22420

22422

22424

22428

16143

16151

18846

18850

18863

18887

18898

18914

18916

18921

18933

19900

19902

19903

19904

22582

Name

Pushpa Narayan Das

Rajdeep Deka

Rajrishi Sharma

Rohit Nath

Prince Phukan

Saddam Hussain

Akash Debnath

Alexy Kafle

Bhaben Pegu

Nadim Aktar Laskar

Peri Taid

Sagarika Bora

Sandeep Samariya

Sherup Hasamsa

Suraj Mahato

Arkasouryya Nandi

Nitesh Singh

Sarpinpo Sinot

Rongphar

Upendro Mohan Doley

Ananya Shyam

11 July 2024

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Medicine

Fail in Paediatrics

Fail in Surgery
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SINo College RollNo  Name Result Remark

77  Tezpur Medical College, 22595 Asor Uddin Ahmed Pass
Tezpur

78  Tezpur Medical College, 22612 Ikramul Hoque Passed appeared .
Tezpur Choudhury subject(s)

79  Tezpur Medical College, 22613 Jishnu Baruah Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

80 Tezpur Medical College, 22618 Madhurjya Pran Passed appeared .
Tezpur Boruah subject(s)

81  Tezpur Medical College, 22621 Manas Pratim Saikia Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

82 Tezpur Medical College, 22626 Mehtab Hussain Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

83  Tezpur Medical College, 22629 Monika Devnath Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

84  Tezpur Medical College, 22630 Monodeep Das Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

85 Tezpur Medical College, 22631 Mousomi Mandal Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

86  Tezpur Medical College, 22636 Namrata Patir Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

87  Tezpur Medical College, 22640 Ningthoujam Somalia Passed appeared .
Tezpur Chanu subject(s)

88  Tezpur Medical College, 22642 Nitya Ranjan Hazarika Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

89  Tezpur Medical College, 22652 Prince Ray Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

90 Tezpur Medical College, 22661 Rishal Singh Pass
Tezpur

91  Tezpur Medical College, 22664 Saddam Hussain Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

92 Tezpur Medical College, 22665 Sagar Loying Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

93  Tezpur Medical College, 22668 Sanjukta Saikia Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

94 Tezpur Medical College, 22670 Saurav Mangrati Pass
Tezpur

95 Tezpur Medical College, 22693 Yogesh Prajapat Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

96 Tezpur Medical College, 22695 Zubayur Rahman Fail Fail in Paediatrics

Tezpur

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/9376

11 July 2024
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SINo College

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

SSUHS/333/2019/Ex/9376

Roll No

18686

18703

22472

22498

22503

22510

22517

22518

22520

22534

22549

22550

22554

22567

Name

Krishna Deori

Nivritti Sonowal

Bisansni Brahma

Jibanta Pegu

Kartik Jyoti Kumar

Kuldip Roy

Manish Pandey

Manisha Doley

Masud Ud Zaman

Oliver Pakhumate

Sanam Roy

Sanjay Meena

Shahinur Alom

Chowdhury

Tanushree Das

11 July 2024

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
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