

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2024)

Appeared: 110 Passed: 100

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	15479	Anuraag Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	15576	Pritom Nunisa	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	18292	Kalyani Kanwar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	18313	Mark Ramthazuol Keivom	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	18370	Sudipta Nunia	Fail	Fail in Paediatrics
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	18747	Amartya Loying	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22009	Amandeep	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22011	Amlan Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22025	Ayan Upadhyay	Pass	
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22035	Chiranjan Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22045	Digvijay Suklabaidya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22054	Gaurang Mittal	Pass	
13	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22056	Gidion Riame	Pass	
14	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22072	Jafor Ikbal Laskar	Pass	•
15	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22080	Jitul Rabha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22082	Jugal Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
17	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22105	Minarul Alom	Pass	
18	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22142	Ravindra Moond	Pass	
19	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22149	Ritvick Bali	Pass	
20	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22155	Sahil Azad	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22163	Santanu Boro	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22167	Sasanka Kashyap	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
23	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	22171	Shakir Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	08827	Talukdar Hussain Md. Arshad	Fail	Fail in Medicine, Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Paediatrics
25	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	09487	Tariq Hussain	Fail	Fail in Medicine
26	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	13365	Rashidul Islam Mondal	Fail	Fail in Medicine
27	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	10747	Mainul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
28	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	14116	Anuj Kumar Paswan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	14119	Grace M Hrangate	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
30	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22696	Abdul Alim	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22745	Fahim Tanvir Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
32	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22751	Hizbool Wasim	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22752	Ikusmita Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22755	Jahangir Alom	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22760	Jitu Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22761	Jorjis Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
37	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22773	Kiran Kumar Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22808	Neha Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22850	Sabitri Bathari	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22854	Samujwal Deori	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	22855	Sandeep Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
42	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	18780	Jetsun Wangmo	Pass	
43	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	18807	Puja Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
44	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	18834	Sourish Dhar	Pass	
45	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	18842	Yoginder Chandolia	Pass	•
46	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	22218	Binashree Johari	Pass	
47	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	16889	Larseem Beypi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22375	Eamin Paramanik	Pass	
49	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22386	Jabed Akther Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22394	Jyotishman Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22403	Md. Sajidur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
52	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22406	Mitanjeev Tai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22407	Mizanur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
54	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22408	Mridul Konwar Lalung	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
55	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22417	Pritam Minz	Pass	
56	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22419	Priyanuj Chakravorty	Passed appeared subject(s)	

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
57	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22420	Pushpa Narayan Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22422	Rajdeep Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22424	Rajrishi Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	22428	Rohit Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	16143	Prince Phukan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	16151	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Medicine
63	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18846	Akash Debnath	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18850	Alexy Kafle	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
65	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18863	Bhaben Pegu	Fail	Fail in Paediatrics
66	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18887	Nadim Aktar Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
67	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18898	Peri Taid	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18914	Sagarika Bora	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18916	Sandeep Samariya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
70	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18921	Sherup Hasamsa	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
71	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	18933	Suraj Mahato	Passed appeared subject(s)	
72	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	19900	Arkasouryya Nandi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	19902	Nitesh Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
74	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	19903	Sarpinpo Sinot Rongphar	Fail	Fail in Surgery
75	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	19904	Upendro Mohan Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
76	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22582	Ananya Shyam	Passed appeared subject(s)	

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
77	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22595	Asor Uddin Ahmed	Pass	
78	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22612	Ikramul Hoque Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
79	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22613	Jishnu Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
80	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22618	Madhurjya Pran Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
81	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22621	Manas Pratim Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
82	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22626	Mehtab Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
83	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22629	Monika Devnath	Passed appeared subject(s)	
84	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22630	Monodeep Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
85	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22631	Mousomi Mandal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
86	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22636	Namrata Patir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
87	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22640	Ningthoujam Somalia Chanu	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
88	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22642	Nitya Ranjan Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
89	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22652	Prince Ray	Passed appeared subject(s)	
90	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22661	Rishal Singh	Pass	-
91	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22664	Saddam Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
92	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22665	Sagar Loying	Passed appeared subject(s)	
93	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22668	Sanjukta Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
94	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22670	Saurav Mangrati	Pass	
95	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22693	Yogesh Prajapat	Passed appeared subject(s)	
96	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	22695	Zubayur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Paediatrics

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
97	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	18686	Krishna Deori	Passed appeared subject(s)	
98	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	18703	Nivritti Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
99	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22472	Bisansni Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
100	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22498	Jibanta Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
101	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22503	Kartik Jyoti Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
102	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22510	Kuldip Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	
103	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22517	Manish Pandey	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
104	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22518	Manisha Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
105	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22520	Masud Ud Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
106	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22534	Oliver Pakhumate	Passed appeared subject(s)	
107	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22549	Sanam Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	
108	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22550	Sanjay Meena	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
109	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22554	Shahinur Alom Chowdhury	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology
110	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	22567	Tanushree Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•